
18400

59
00

EXISTING FARMYARD TO BE RETAINED.
PRIVACY FENCE TO BE INSTALLED
1.2M. PEDESTRIAN ACCESS TO YARD
TO BE RETAINED.

7517.53

92
15

.8
7

6387.69

8022.43

NEW NATIVE HEDGEROW SCREENING
TO BE INSTALLED TO GARDEN
BOUNDARY AS INDICATED.

NEW NATIVE HEDGEROW SCREENING
TO BE INSTALLED TO GARDEN
BOUNDARY AS INDICATED.

TIMBER FENCE TO BE REMOVED AND
EXISITNG HARD STANDING TO BE
UTILISED TO CREATE NEW ACCESS /
PARKING AREA.

2No. EV Charging
points

TV
ROOM

HOME OFFICE /
PLAYROOM

BOOT / CLOAK
ROOM

UTILITY ROOM PANTRY

KITCHEN/FAMILY/DINING

WC

75
00

RWDP RWDP

RWDP RWDP

SVP

SVP

SVP

SWIC

CONNECT TO NEW TREATMENT

RAD RAD RAD

RADRAD

RAD

RAD

RA
D

HD

SDo

CU
BOILER

TV

TV

PIR PIR

PIR

MULTI
FUEL
BURNER

MULTI
FUEL
BURNER

RAD

RAD

BOILER

SUPPLY
LINE TO
LPG TANK

 BEDROOM 2 MASTER BEDROOM

BALCONY

W-I-W EN-SUITE

BEDROOM 3 BATHROOM

EN-SUITE

STORE

RWDP RWDP

RWDP RWDP

SVP

SVP

SVP

BEDROOM 4

10
0m

m
 Ø

 F
W

 D
RA

IN
 L

A
ID

 A
T 

1:
60

 F
A

LL
S 

BE
TW

EE
N

 F
LO

O
R 

JO
IS

T

RAD RAD RAD

RA
D

RAD RADRAD

RA
D

RA
D

SDi

21
00

21
00

3600 900

12
50

900

12
00

90
0

21
00

900

55
0

900

12
00

900

12
50

85
0

1800

12
00

90
0

15
50

90
0

21
00

1800

700

21
00

900

21
00

900

12
00

90
0

700

21
00

700

55
0

15
50

700

55
0

700

3100

21
00

55
0

700

55
0

15
50

700

55
0

3100
60

0
15

00

90
0

12
00

700

15
50

Esh Winning

1912 01 B

Barn Conversion 

EXISTING & PROPOSED SITE PLAN

PLANNING

Flass Gardens, 

Durham
Co. Durham

M: 07841650233
E: siobhan@emerald-architects.com
W: www.emerald-architects.com

DH7 9QD

Notes:
DO NOT SCALE from this drawing. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from the
drawing.

· The Contractor must verify all dimensions on site before commencing any work or
shop drawings.

· The Contractor must report any discrepancies to the Architect before commencing
work. If this drawing exceeds the quantities taken in anyway, the Architect is to  be
informed before work is initiated.

This drawing is copyright and must not be reproduced without the consent of Emerald
Architects Limited.

CDM
Work covered by the CDM Regulations 2015 is not to start until a Health & Safety Plan has
been produced.

For health and safety aspects of the design please refer to the Designers CDM Hazard
register which may make reference to any of the details depicted in this drawing together
with manufacturers components, method statements & health & safety data sheets.

H1 Take Note
H2 Low Risk
H3 Medium Risk
H4 High Risk

_________________________________________________________________________
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EXISTING MATERIALS
WALLS: ASBESTOS SHEETING & BLOCKWORK
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PROPOSED MATERIALS
WALLS: CORRUGATED METAL SHEETING
ROOF: RAISED PROFILE METAL SHEETING
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WINDOWS: ALUMINIUM
DOORS: GLAZED / COMPOSITE.

A
15.08.20 SMc

UODATED TO PLANNERS COMMENTS

ALLOW PROVISION FOR 2No. BP PULSE OR EQUAL
APPROVED EV CHARGING POINTS

B
09.12.2022 SMc

UPDATED TO PLANNERS COMMENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rowley Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
Earthwork

AutoCAD SHX Text
Silo

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cattle Grid

AutoCAD SHX Text
ED Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
CG

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tanks

AutoCAD SHX Text
HEDLEYHILL LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
178.9m

AutoCAD SHX Text
542586

AutoCAD SHX Text
542586

AutoCAD SHX Text
542782

AutoCAD SHX Text
542782

AutoCAD SHX Text
542600

AutoCAD SHX Text
542600

AutoCAD SHX Text
542700

AutoCAD SHX Text
542700

AutoCAD SHX Text
417009

AutoCAD SHX Text
417009

AutoCAD SHX Text
417641

AutoCAD SHX Text
417641

AutoCAD SHX Text
417100

AutoCAD SHX Text
417100

AutoCAD SHX Text
417200

AutoCAD SHX Text
417200

AutoCAD SHX Text
417300

AutoCAD SHX Text
417300

AutoCAD SHX Text
417400

AutoCAD SHX Text
417400

AutoCAD SHX Text
417500

AutoCAD SHX Text
417500

AutoCAD SHX Text
417600

AutoCAD SHX Text
417600

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
metres

AutoCAD SHX Text
Serial number: 184865

AutoCAD SHX Text
  Crown copyright and database right 2020

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ordnance Survey licence 100048957

AutoCAD SHX Text
Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited

AutoCAD SHX Text
without the prior permission of Ordnance Survey

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ordnance Survey

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ukmapcentre.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
CG

AutoCAD SHX Text
CG

http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
http://www.Architecture4design.com
AutoCAD SHX Text
Project No:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Title:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn by:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Status:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Status:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SMc

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANNING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
JUNE 2020

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100/1:50


	Sheets and Views
	1912-01


